URBANA-120
INGROUND  LIGHT
94
Types
Recessed
Single Line Diagram
URBANA-120
120mm
120mm
95
m
m
100mm
120mm
120mm
95
m
m
100mm
Light Distribution
Quick Info
CRI ≥ 90
2700K, 3000K, 4000K
Non-Dimmable/ Dali-Dimmable
SDCM<3
Tempered Glass
L70 @50,000h
Stainless Steel
CRI ≥ 90
Urbana-120 Inground Light has :
  •
  •
  •
  •
  •
  •
  •
  •
Luminaire housing of stainless steel
IP67, High Ingress Protection against dust & moisture
Ideal heat dissipation with good quality heat sink
Beam angle narrow to wide (8° to 60°)
COB (Chip on Board) technology
Burial mounting
Uniform distribution of light in the outdoor environment
95
URBANA-120
INPUT
VOLTAGE
24V DC
IP67
CRI ≥ 90
Product Order Code System Power Dimensions
1605 6W
Outer Dia=120mm
Cutout Dia=100mm
H=95mm
Non-Dimmable
Dali-Dimmable
Control
D A L I
NON-Dimmable
+-
Order Options
Beam Angle
CRI
>90
100
300
600
Mounting Type
Recessed
Material Colour
Stainless Steel
2700K
3000K
4000K
CCT (Colour Temperature)
96